
Il Barrino Dart Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Marzoli Paolo (06/1920) 0 0 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11

Mema Andi (06/1537) 0 0 4 9 4 12 0 0 2 3 4 8

Kurti Eduart (06/1536) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 9

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 4 5

Turini Alessandro (06/2063) 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 5 0 0

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 0 0 2 6 4 3 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marzoli Paolo 06/1920 16 37 2,31

Mema Andi 06/1537 14 32 2,29

Kurti Eduart 06/1536 10 23 2,30

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 10 19 1,90

Turini Alessandro 06/2063 6 14 2,33

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 8 12 1,50

Nuova Primavera DT

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fantozzi Lorenzo (06/1416) 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 0 0

Braccini Erica (06/1418) 4 7 4 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0

Giglione Sheila (06/1275) 2 3 4 1 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0

Menichetti Maurizio (06/1273) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Echi Semi (06/1445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Fiore Roberto (06/1272) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Arena Alessandro (06/1451) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fantozzi Lorenzo 06/1416 12 31 2,58

Braccini Erica 06/1418 16 18 1,12

Giglione Sheila 06/1275 14 12 0,86

Menichetti Maurizio 06/1273 6 9 1,50

Echi Semi 06/1445 2 3 1,50

Fiore Roberto 06/1272 4 3 0,75

Arena Alessandro 06/1451 6 2 0,33

Pietroconti Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chegai Franco (06/1571) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 4 9

Ballerini Pieraldo (06/1568) 4 3 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 4 3

Luongo Pasqualino (06/2202) 2 2 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 2

Parrini Fabio (06/1249) 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 1

Guarino Andrea (06/1906) 2 1 0 0 4 0 2 3 0 0 2 0

Guarino Angelo (06/1905) 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chegai Franco 06/1571 14 29 2,07

Ballerini Pieraldo 06/1568 12 15 1,25

Luongo Pasqualino 06/2202 12 13 1,08

Parrini Fabio 06/1249 8 12 1,50

Guarino Andrea 06/1906 10 4 0,40

Guarino Angelo 06/1905 8 0 0,00


